
Reservas y Cancelaciones con 24 h de antelación: 678 06 06 44
spaybelleza.com

Circuito Spa y Belleza +
Servicio de Té

Circuito Spa y Belleza +
Servicio de Té +
Masaje 15 min.

Circuito Spa y Belleza +
Servicio de Té +
Masaje 25 min.

Circuito Spa y Belleza +
Servicio de Té +
Masaje 55 min.

50€

75€

110€

150€

PROMOCIÓN
PARA 2

PERSONAS
circuito spa

masaje


